
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN INTO THE FLYING SAUCER PSA GOLD MEDAL

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN DANY CANADA TWIN TOWER IN SUNSET SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING BALL IN MUD SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HELP FRIEND 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMEN RACE IN HEAVY RAIN 17 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LI MIN CHINA STARE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA AFRICAN LADY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RENACIMIENTO SALON E-CERT HM

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN TRAINING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK20 PSA GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMEN HURDLE RACE 55 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PUNITION MERITEE SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA102 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CONFRONT FIGHTING SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERT-2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SPLENDID CHILDHOOD SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FISCHER JIE USA A NICE DRINK05 SALON E-CERT HM

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FORWARD TO THE FUTURE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM272 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING WPU GOLD MEDAL

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 148 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 19 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEHIND OF YOU SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MEAL FOR SPIDER 01 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND GEESE 5 CHICKS W PAPA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION 5 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET34 SALON E-CERT HM

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX AT LAUZET 8 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 115 PSA GOLD MEDAL

MAK KATIE CANADA HURDLE RACE 57 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON SEVENTEEN SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG CINDY CANADA RUSHING OUT RED 504 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SAD DAY SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELAMOMENT SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FESTIVE PARADE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IMDECO CORDOBA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 SALON E-CERT HM

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIUS FEAST DAY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA AFTER THE FLAG LOWERING CEREMONY PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN UNDER MT BROMO WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN NIGHT VIEW OF TULOU SALON E-CERT GOLD

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET PADAGONIA 007 SALON E-CERT GOLD

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WORLD HERITAGE HAHOE VILLAGE2 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MAZE SALON E-CERT SILVER

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN JENNIFER USA NORWAY 3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA SINGAPORE AT NIGHT SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PATAGONIA LAKE 23 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSCLOUD2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHANXI SMALL COURTYARD WPU GOLD MEDAL

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA COOKING BOUYEI GRANDMA SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HUMAN SHAPED T TAG SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA MOUNTAINS SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GE LA JUN SALON E-CERT SILVER

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING ON XIAPU TRACKS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA DRUNK ALL DAY LONG IN WONDERLAND SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA DIFFERENT COLOURS SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA LADY SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 2

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

Midautumn International Photography Circuit 2024



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHIFFON PRETTY GIRL PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT MARRIAGE CUSTOMS OF MIAO WPU GOLD MEDAL

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA CON HORTENSIAS SALON E-CERT GOLD

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FEU ET LAIT SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG GOLDEN BUTTERFLY SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS SALON E-CERT SILVER

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UMBERTO GALLERIA I NAPOLI 23 A SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA RAIN DANCING SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN DANY CANADA TWIN TOWER IN SUNSET SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANE SCUFFLE 01 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG COLORFUL TEAMS 4 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CAMEL AND SHADOW WPU GOLD MEDAL

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA PORTRAIT OF MARATHONER SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA BUILDING REFLECTIONS SALON E-CERT GOLD

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE SALON E-CERT SILVER

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 SALON E-CERT SILVER

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WILD HORSES IN THE WATER 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FISCHER JIE USA FORMS OF WATER06 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SNOGA EARL USA REFLECTIONS SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA THOUSAND HANDS GUANYIN SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG CINDY CANADA TWISTING TERN PSA GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA MEET A CONFIDANT B WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS MY TERRITORY 18 SALON E-CERT GOLD

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 1 SALON E-CERT SILVER

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART BY NATURE SALON E-CERT SILVER

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOAX QUARREL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHINES ORIOLE 13 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MAK KATIE CANADA FACTORY BUTTE AT SUNSET 45 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 3 SAMBURU OSTRICHES SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA LJTEMA 4 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TWO MEET UP 5 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHEUK SHU USA LIVVY ON BEAM SEC 2024 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE11 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATHENS CLAIMING 22 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING4 SALON E-CERT SILVER

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION REUNIFICATION CRIMEA WITH RUSSIA-4 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

HAGAN JIM USA CIVIL WAR REENACTMENT  2 SALON E-CERT HM

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANTE LA PRESIDENCIA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG LIGHTING DRAGON PSA GOLD MEDAL

YE WEI CHINA MIAO DRAGON RECRUITMENT FESTIVAL WPU GOLD MEDAL

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE ROCK CRIMEA-3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA BIG VALLEY 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KARLSKIRCHE AT KARLSPLATZ SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FESTIVAL PERFORMERS SALON E-CERT SILVER

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARGENTINA17 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MAK KATIE CANADA TOADSTOOL HOODOOS 27 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YE WEI CHINA HG DONG VILLAGE NEW YEAR SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HUMAN SHAPED T TAG WPU GOLD MEDAL

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 7 WPU GOLD MEDAL

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A DREAMY ILLUSION SALON E-CERT GOLD

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET YUANYANG RICE TERRACE 2 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA LOTUS FLOWERS IN DIFFERENT COLOURS SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA THE CURVE XIAPU SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA COOKING BOUYEI GRANDMA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO FENG CHINA COLLECTING NECTAR FROM FLOWERS SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RINSE WAX DYED CLOTH SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA MY WISH PSA GOLD MEDAL

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CAST IRON 3 WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FISHMEN01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN LA MADONA SALON E-CERT GOLD

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE TRAJECTORY OF FISH SWIMMING SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE MISTY LAKE 03 SALON E-CERT SILVER

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL PICO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG DRAGON DANCE03 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY TOLEDO SPAIN SALON E-CERT HM

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HAVE A GUST OF WIND AND FLYING SAND SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LI MIN CHINA FACE PSA GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA LADY LOVE WPU GOLD MEDAL

LAM JILL CANADA PALOUSE 19 SALON E-CERT GOLD

JEBE RENATE GERMANY BY THE WATER SALON E-CERT GOLD

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WILD HORSES IN THE WATER 7 SALON E-CERT SILVER

FISCHER JIE USA FORMS OF WATER06 SALON E-CERT SILVER

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA ENJOYING SUMMER 10 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

Salon 3

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FARIDA CHAPEAU SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WANG HAIQIN CHINA FAMILY AFFECTION 2 SALON E-CERT HM

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ORCHIDS STACKED SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN MUTUAL FOOD PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG CURIOUS WPU GOLD MEDAL

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FAMILLE PELICANS SALON E-CERT GOLD

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ELEFANTES SALON E-CERT GOLD

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA THREE BABY LITTLE BLUES 8613 SALON E-CERT SILVER

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION 6 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANT ON THE BUD 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 04 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN VOL A PRIMER PLANO SALON E-CERT HM

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SANDHILL CRANE IN FLIGHT 1359 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG CINDY CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY PINK 73 PSA GOLD MEDAL

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 WPU GOLD MEDAL

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION REUNIFICATION CRIMEA WITH RUSSIA-4 SALON E-CERT GOLD

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BIG MEN FLY SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY04 SALON E-CERT SILVER

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY SIX SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHEUK SHU USA SEC SKC LIVVY FLOOR WARM UP SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTEEN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 9 SALON E-CERT HM

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 WARMING UP SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T04 PSA GOLD MEDAL

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 WPU GOLD MEDAL

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA GATEWAY OF INDIA SALON E-CERT GOLD

GIL JOAN SPAIN CLAUSTRE MORELLA SALON E-CERT GOLD

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA EDINBURGH ST GILES VIEW SALON E-CERT SILVER

YE WEI CHINA ACCOMPANYING THE MOON IN JULY SALON E-CERT SILVER

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA THEODOSIUS CISTERN SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG YAN CHINA BIG VALLEY 2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WONG CINDY CANADA ROM 30 SALON E-CERT HM

WONG YAN CHINA DRIVING SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 16 WPU GOLD MEDAL

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI PAVILION 2 WPU GOLD MEDAL

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA THE CURVE XIAPU SALON E-CERT GOLD

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA TULAU SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA LADY SALON E-CERT SILVER

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET SWAN LAKE SALON E-CERT SILVER

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING ON XIAPU TRACKS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THICK FOG COVER VESSEL SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
HOFFMANN MARIANNE GERMANY AMERICAN LIFE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ISLAND IN MISTS 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SPANISH STREET MARKETS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA UNDER THE BOAB TREE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LA MADONA A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BLACKWATER NWR SUNRISE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL PICO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PAN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA MOUNT FITZ ROY A

YE WEI CHINA RETURNING AT SUNSET A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UMBERTO GALLERIA I NAPOLI 23 A A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA BEIMENZHIYE A

FISCHER JIE USA THE PREDATORS8 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HELL VALLEY A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY LOOKING FOR NEW CLOTHES A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 06 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN IN RED-10 A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY TOLEDO SPAIN A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG DRAGON DANCE03 A

LONG YAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO REFLECTION A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FEU ET LAIT A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA AWD SCAVENGING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ WOMAN 7 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CANNON BEACH I A

WONG YAN CHINA MY WISH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHIFFON PRETTY GIRL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAT MAN 2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CAPTURING MOUNT ATHOS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HELICOPTER38 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO FISHING IN THE GRASS OF THE LAKE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BECALMED A

CHAN DANY CANADA ICELAND MOUNTAIN SCENARY 102 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS CHASING A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA NEWLYWEDS IN VENICE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND TONE TO TONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTARPPIANO A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DAMSELFLY RED EYE 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN2 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA LADAKH 20 A

HAGAN JIM USA THREE GAUCHOS A

MAK KATIE CANADA PARA GAMES 46 A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 3 A

LONG YAN CHINA GUANAI A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT9 A

CHAN DANY CANADA LA MUSIC HALL 102 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION GIRLFRIENDS A

LAM JILL CANADA WATERCROSS 7 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BROTHERS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN AT  VANTAGE POINT A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG CHINESE QUEEN 3 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA A CHILLY DAY FOR A SWIM A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM LITTLE GIRL 06 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HAVE A GUST OF WIND AND FLYING SAND A

CHAN DANY CANADA EQUESTRIAN RIDER 26 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PARADE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA CARCASSONNE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SENJAHOPEN ROADS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANE SCUFFLE 01 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG GOLDEN BUTTERFLY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE MISTY LAKE 03 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SWEET AND CHARMING A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN TEMPLE ACTIVITY A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA DISOBEDIENCE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 29 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NICE MEETING A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TULIP LINES A

SNOGA EARL USA WALKING ON SUNSHINE IN PROFILE A

LAM JILL CANADA SNOWMOBILE RACING 30 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA IRISH SUMMER A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK FLOWER6 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA AUTUMN COLORS IN THE DOLOMITES A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CAST IRON 3 A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 11 LEADING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT MARRIAGE CUSTOMS OF MIAO A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DUOCUILOU A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSIC BUILDINGS IN SHENZHEN A A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BYE NOW 4 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ALINA A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN COBH LIFE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA AUTUMN LAGOON A

HAGAN JIM USA GREAT SAND DUNES NP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND ROLE REVERSAL A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKS OF RONDA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CELLAR26 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA SUNRISE IN ANTARCTICA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA CON HORTENSIAS A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY CASTLE OF HERRENHAUSEN A

SNOGA EARL USA YELLOW STAMENS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VENETIAN ELEGANCE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA PIGEON RIVER HIGH FALLS A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA MISTY OUTLOOK A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN A OFFROAD HORSE RACE A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH79 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA LAYERS IN ANTARCTICA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH A

GAO FENG CHINA WELCOME DRAGON GOD B A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE6 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREAT GREY OWL 11 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA RIDING THE HORSES AT BROMO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE SOUL SINGS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHARK FIN COVE 04 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TUNGENSET ROCKSHELF A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE9 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL WOMAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ELMOLO FISHERMEN POSING 01 A

YE WEI CHINA DREAM FISHERMAN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN BLACK 16 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU9 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN THE RED GHOST A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA EN CORRALEJO A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SUNRISE SHOOT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MARGARITA A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EL CHALTEN FALLS DOWNSTREAM A

LI MIN CHINA FACE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 20 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ELLIS ISLAND LAUNDRY A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY TOO LATE_464 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG FIRE TEAM 5 A

LAM JILL CANADA AFRICA STUDENT 5 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA INTO THE MOUNTAINS A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN HAVE FUN EACH OTHER A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE 2 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU10 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA CON MANTILLA V2 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA THREE OF A KIND A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)



GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD A A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ORCHIDS STACKED A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MONKEY STARE 01 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND OUTI MARIA A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HOLD ON TO LIFE A

WONG CINDY CANADA RUNNING IN SANDSTORM A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA TENTERFIELD RUIN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ELMOLO CHILDREN PLAY IN WATER A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SAINT PAUL TROIS CHATEAUX 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEINVTIAOLONGMEN A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN TUNICAS A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG ARTISTIC SWIMMER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FARIDA CHAPEAU A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GENTOOS 12 JUMP BW A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL CHERSONESOS-3 A

SNOGA EARL USA BODYSCAPE A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY LADY WITH BUBBLE A

MAK KATIE CANADA GRIZZLY BEAR AND CUB 1 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND THAI BOXER A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VINALES FISHERMAN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE YONG IN EC ROAD A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA KOLKATA PHOTOWALK 32 A

HAGAN JIM USA MARTIAL GLACIER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY B A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND HEART ON BUTT A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY PLANE AND EMPERORS 100 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CROOKED LION A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL T A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 03 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILLA Y RED A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TIOGA LAKE A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY LOVE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GONDOLA STATION IN VENICE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SELFIEBW A

FISCHER JIE USA TRAIN JOURNEY7 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CURVES OF LIGHT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FLUFFY EURASIAN EAGLE OWL 7647 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TRAVELING IN ARCTIC 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHANGPING ARTIST A

SNOGA EARL USA REFLECTIONS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 25 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK03 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FOREST MONKEY 01 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS COLORFUL VENICE CANALS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROSE C 2024 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 3 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GUIMARAES CASTLE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA BEACHHOUSES A

WONG YAN CHINA SPECIAL A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG ENJOYING A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING12 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GANG OF FIVE 4 BW A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ORACLE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA THE THINKER A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY INTO THE WORLD 6 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PANDORA NUDE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM REFLETS NATURE A LA LUMA A

LAM JILL CANADA SHABBY STREETS 2 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LYNGSEIDET AFTER THE SNOW A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETBWWALK A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA COCKATOOS IN A ROW A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE RESULT OF NOT FOLLOW ELDERS A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA ENJOYING SUMMER 10 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BLONDE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA THIRSTY A

LAM JILL CANADA ELEPLANTS PLAYING SAND A

WONG CINDY CANADA FLAMINGO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN A DARK CLOUD IS COMING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARIPOSA GUERRERA A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE TEACHER A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM WILD HORSES IN THE WATER 7 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREAT GREY OWL 19 A

HAGAN JIM USA SINGER CASTLE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

LI MIN CHINA TREE AND GIRAFFE A

MAK KATIE CANADA OSPREY WITH CATCH 28 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CAMEL AND SHADOW A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FLOWER A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU12 A

SNOGA EARL USA WISTFUL THINKING A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MONKEY STARE 02 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BESTIE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA PORTRAIT OF MARATHONER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FAMILY FISHING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA BUILDING REFLECTIONS A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE CYCLIST CROATIA A

GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD B A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TREK AT S CURVE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT REED WARBLER 07 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANT ON THE BUD 01 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA LOTUS POND 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA MEET A CONFIDANT B A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 3 SAMBURU OSTRICHES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLACK CAPPED KINGFISHER 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY AMBUSH A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED SPARROW BIRD A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR AND THREE RAVENS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA THREE BABY LITTLE BLUES 8613 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY VIXEN 01 A

WONG YAN CHINA FOX SHOUTING 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES2 A

FISCHER JIE USA A DAY OF CHEETAH15 A

WONG CINDY CANADA ARTIC FOX 11 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN SWIM IN DISCIPLINE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA AZURE-WINGED MAGPIE10 A

MAK KATIE CANADA FALCON WITH BIRD 7 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA DANCING TREES 052 A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND POLYPORES 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HONEY8 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_7 A

GAO FENG CHINA LIKE A FAIRY B A

MAK KATIE CANADA OSPREY WITH CATCH 86 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA JACKY WINTER PULLING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN VOL A PRIMER PLANO A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA WEST WILDFLOWER A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SURICATE A UPIE 1 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND REVIEW OF THE ENVIRONMENT A

WONG CINDY CANADA TWISTING TERN A

LAM JILL CANADA POLAR BEARS PLAYING 11 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PINK JELLYFISH A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA FEMALE SUNBIRD IN THE TREE A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN EATING NECTAR2 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA RAZORBILLS WATCHING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_12 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY TURKEY VULTURE 8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DRAGONFLYCOLORS3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO ANHINGAS PREENING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWAND121 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARA DE ESTORNINOS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MORTAL A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DANDELION 8 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHINES ORIOLE 13 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FRANGINS A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WATCHFUL EYE A

CHAN DANY CANADA HERON CATCHING FISH 104 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ARCTIC WALRUS 4 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RIVER BIRDS FORAGING FOR FOOD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM TRIO EN OBSERVATION A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET25 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANT ON THE BUD 04 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOAX QUARREL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART IN MOTION A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG CURIOUS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GIANT APE STONE AVATAR A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC FOX35 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA WHITE-CRESTED LAUGHINGTHRUSH A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE STAND OFF A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TITMOUSE A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 26 A

MAK KATIE CANADA FACTORY BUTTE AT SUNSET 45 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FIGHT FOR SPACE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FUR SEAL AND PUP A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 97 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE HUNGRY AND SWALLOW A

HAGAN JIM USA YELLOW LADY SLIPPERS A

WONG CINDY CANADA GENTOO FAMILY IN THE RAIN A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ELEFANTES A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROBIN IN SPRING A

GIL JOAN SPAIN AVETORILLO EN EL DELTA A

HAGAN JIM USA LETCHWORTH UPPER FALLS A

WONG YAN CHINA PLAYING WITH MY SISTER 2 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN PROTECTION A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWO FLAMINGOES A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN FACING THE WIND A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS MY TERRITORY 18 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART BY NATURE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS COLORS OF CREATION A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION 6 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA COATIS PLAYING ON LAWN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 1 A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOOPOE BRINGS FOOD HOME 102 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MONGOOSES A

GAO FENG CHINA FLY AWAY D A

WONG CINDY CANADA CALLING FOR SWIM A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME11 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ADORMILADO A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG THINKING A

CHAN DANY CANADA LION DEVOURING HER PREY 103 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN MUTUAL FOOD A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER ACROBAT 2024 A

HAGAN JIM USA MONARCH CATERPILLAR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FAMILLE PELICANS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SANDHILL CRANE IN FLIGHT 1359 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 04 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 8 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANTE LA PRESIDENCIA A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 4 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HEYDAY OF THE TANG DYNASTY D A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HAND IN HAND 3 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PUTRA JAYA WATERSKI 04 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FIGHTING WITH WAVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARATMAKICIN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ETOLIKO AUGUST 2022 A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA START A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA JEJURI APRIL 24-6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING4 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATTENDING THE CHANGING OF EVZONES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL CHERSONESOS A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RD SIDE FRUIT STALL A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FAMILLE DU PAVE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MULTITUD A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MARTIAL ART01 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA POWER WOMAN A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO WITH FAITH IN GOD A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ADELANTANDO A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTEEN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 17 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPOR2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BIG MEN FLY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FIRST AID 118 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BURN SKIN A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY04 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY05 A

HAGAN JIM USA CIVIL WAR PAGEANT A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL RITUAL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA IN FEODOSIA A

LAM JILL CANADA WRESTLING 8 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 W DISCUS A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE MUSLIM BOYS BOROMO A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TURTLE25 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PALESTINE PROTESTER A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GALLOP RACE 2 A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA B A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MARTIAL ART07 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI CELEBRATES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

HAGAN JIM USA HARVEST FESTIVAL A

CHEUK SHU USA SEC SKC LIVVY FLOOR WARM UP A

WONG CINDY CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY PINK 73 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL COLORIDO DEL ARTE A

MAK KATIE CANADA DRAMA AT THE FINISH LINE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CELEBRATING ST DIMITRIOS A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES 1 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-4 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN YOUNG DRUMMERS A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA RASTA TOIRI A

HAGAN JIM USA CIVIL WAR REENACTMENT  2 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY FIGHTER WITH COLLISION A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CEUX DE ST ROCH A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 PACESETTER LEADS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TACKLE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DEMONSTRATION IN THE SQUARE12 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATHENS CLAIMING 22 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB DOWN 41 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO PASSING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET ARTIST ATHENS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 21 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA OLD SHANGHAI A

LAM JILL CANADA RUGBY 27 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA LJTEMA 4 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN FERIA DE LAS NACIONES A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION REUNIFICATION CRIMEA WITH RUSSIA-4 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 23 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WEDDING IN FEODOSIA-5 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 WARMING UP A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SAVE LAKES UDAIPUR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-5 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY SIX A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN BELIEVER A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXERCISE IN FRONT OF V THEATRE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA KOLKATA A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 6 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

WONG CINDY CANADA DUSTY RUN 7318 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA OVER THE JUMP A

MAK KATIE CANADA ABOUT TO FALL A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 22 A

MAK KATIE CANADA ROYAL AIR FORCE AEROBATIC 80 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 9 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE11 A

CHEUK SHU USA LIVVY ON BEAM SEC 2024 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TWO MEET UP 5 A

CHEUK SHU USA LSU TIGER PRACTICE AT 2024SEC A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA MAIN PUROHIT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BELVEDERE PALACE WIEN 2024 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA HEIDENREICH DAIRY IN THE SNOW A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM BARCELONA 2 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO AYA SOPHIA ISTANBUL A

WONG YAN CHINA BIG VALLEY 2 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA COUPLE AT JEJURI A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TRAVELING IN ARCTIC 5 A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEACH ROCKS UNDER CLOUDS A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL CAPAS A

LAM JILL CANADA STREET FESTIVAL 15 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ANCIENT STONES IN PEN HIR A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SUNNY DAYS MYKONOS A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE E A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG LIGHTING DRAGON A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GUFUFOSS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENFILADE AU BEGUINAGE DE LIER A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 5 A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY AUTUMN IN LUEBECK A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA AT STOCKHOLM ROYAL PALACE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SCALINATA VIRGILIANA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARGENTINA17 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO ATHENS 01 GREECE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WAR SON A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG MANHAWEY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM BASKET FISHING 01 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA ISLAND PINNACLES A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA GOLD COAST BEACH A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PALOUSE 51 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCHONBRUNN WIEN AUSTRIA 24 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LAN KWAI FONG A

HAGAN JIM USA ART GALLERY AND RESTAURANT A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PAYSAGE CARTE POSTALE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DUNE OF NAMIBIA 3 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FLYING FROM BOZEMAN A

WONG YAN CHINA SEACOAST A

YE WEI CHINA MIAO DRAGON RECRUITMENT FESTIVAL A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KARLSKIRCHE AT KARLSPLATZ A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIDING THE WIND A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TIMES SQUARE BILLBOARDS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SOVIET GOLDEN STATUE SCULPTURE A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SUNRISE OF MT BROMO A

YE WEI CHINA HG DONG VILLAGE NEW YEAR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA KAMIYAMA A

HAGAN JIM USA WISCONSIN STATE CAPITOL A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SE VE LA BORROQUITA A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SINT MICHIELS 3 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO CAPPADOCIA 03 TURKIYE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA GATEWAY OF INDIA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CRUZ Y PALMAS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND REFECTED A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YEREBATANGREENLIGHT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA AT GIRONA 3 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA RED HOUSE NINETEEN A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO GIZA PLATEAU 2 EGYPT A

CHAN DANY CANADA VILLAGE UNDER DOLOMITES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RECUERDOS DEL PASADO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DENDRE A PAPIGNIES A

MAK KATIE CANADA TOADSTOOL HOODOOS 27 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FESTIVAL PERFORMERS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 9 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SMILING FACES TEMPLE A

WONG CINDY CANADA TOURIST AT HASSAN II MOSQUE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA THEODOSIUS CISTERN A

WONG YAN CHINA DRIVING A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE IN ALGARVE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SOUTHERN ITALY A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T04 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING FIVE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 21 A

WONG CINDY CANADA ROM 30 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA VIEUX LYON AT NIGHT A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA VESTRAHORN IN FOG A

HAGAN JIM USA USHUAIA A

MAK KATIE CANADA VILLAGE IN MOUNT BROMO A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY CASTLE TOWERS IN SCHWERIN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ON THE COLONNADE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA71 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIGHT SHOW IN SARAWAK A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY MUSCHELBRUNNEN SCHWERIN CASTLE A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TEST LAUNCH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA STORM BREWING IN ANTARCTICA A

YE WEI CHINA ACCOMPANYING THE MOON IN JULY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VARAZDIN CASTLE 2024 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE ROCK CRIMEA-3 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CLAUSTRE MORELLA A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA HIMALAYA GRANDEUR A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN STAIRS AND PEEPHOLES A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN BEAUTIFUL A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA EVENING WALK AT LADAKH A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA REYNISDRANGAR ROCKS 02 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA KILTANE EDINBURGH A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN JEEP TOUR BROMO A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR G A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY PADDLE STEAMER 8 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE VISITORS AT FLOWER CARPET A

MAK KATIE CANADA DANCING TREES 33 A

LAM JILL CANADA JAPANESE DANCING 6 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA EDINBURGH ST GILES VIEW A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW CHERSONESOS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VICTORIA ST LOOKNG UP A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN GO UP TO MT BROMO A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY ELPHI HH 70 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE CHINA66 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA DU CHUAN TRADITIONAL SHAOBING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTANBULUNCATISI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATAVEKAR A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RINSE WAX DYED CLOTH A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 



LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 16 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARTVINYOLUNDANMANZARA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROMANTISME A LA SAYURI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 10 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE PULL ROUGE 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA LOTUS FLOWERS IN DIFFERENT COLOURS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET YUANYANG RICE TERRACE 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BUS8 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA THE CURVE XIAPU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHEZUETHNIC BRIDE ENTERS THE HOUSE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PHARMACY18 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THICK FOG COVER VESSEL A

GAO FENG CHINA COLLECTING NECTAR FROM FLOWERS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA TULAU A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BELLE AU LIT CAPITONE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS5 A

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET SWAN LAKE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A DREAMY ILLUSION A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 7 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 5 A

GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI PAVILION 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SABRISSE ET ISIZZU 4 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA SUNRISE IN ANTARCTICA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PRAY FOR ME A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM DAMSELFLY RED EYE 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE6 A

WONG CINDY CANADA JR CARNIVAL PRINCESS A

CHAN DANY CANADA LA MUSIC HALL 102 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MELODY AMONG THE WAVES A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA OSPREYS GUARDING THE NEST A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU CAST IRON 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL WOMAN A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG OX RACE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS 2 A

WONG CINDY CANADA BREAKING THROUGH 42 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY BALL IM NETZ 1 A

LAM JILL CANADA WATERCROSS 7 A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY CASTLE HOHENSCHWANGAU A

HOFFMANN MARIANNE GERMANY GOLDEN BOYS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CANNON BEACH I A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SG LARGEST FLOWER CARPET A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR A

MAK KATIE CANADA PARA GAMES 46 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ROCKS OF RONDA A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MUEVELO A

SNOGA EARL USA ESCAPE FROM THE AETHER A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY PILOTBOATS AND FERRYBOAT A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HELP FRIEND 3 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN TEMPLE ACTIVITY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA POSING ON THE ROCKS 4 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN LA MADONA A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN AT  VANTAGE POINT A

CHAN DANY CANADA ICELAND MOUNTAIN SCENARY 102 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PAN A

LI MIN CHINA STARE A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN MAKE TOFU2 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA COOT A

WONG CINDY CANADA WATERSKI CELEBRATION 8 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SURPRIZE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SPANISH STREET MARKETS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY HELICOPTER38 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG COAST AT SUNSET 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA A CHILLY DAY FOR A SWIM A

LONG YAN CHINA GUANAI A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 06 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUSINESS DISTRICT A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA UNDER THE BOAB TREE A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO REFLECTION A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

HOFFMANN MARIANNE GERMANY IM MORGENLICHT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TUNGENSET ROCKSHELF A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA AWD SCAVENGING A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA DISOBEDIENCE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 29 A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN2 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TULIP LINES A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOUBLE DRAGONS DANCE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA LANDSCAPE 20 A

SNOGA EARL USA ORANGE DRAGONFLY A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA CARCASSONNE A

WONG YAN CHINA NATURAL A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG DRAGON DANCE03 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA AUTUMN COLORS IN THE DOLOMITES A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KYRGYZ WOMAN 7 A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

LONG YAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

HAGAN JIM USA GREEN IGUANA A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN A A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）



USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION ALFRED A

LAM JILL CANADA MOTORCROSS 11 LEADING A

WONG YAN CHINA MY WISH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS CHASING A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN TRAINING A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA WAR A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION GIRLFRIENDS A

LAM JILL CANADA SNOWMOBILE RACING 30 A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY NIGHT IN FREUDENBERG A

WONG YAN CHINA AFRICAN LADY A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PLAYING BALL IN MUD A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN ENACTING SWAN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BOXING BEAUTIES A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL TRAPOS A

FISCHER JIE USA THE PREDATORS8 A

HAGAN JIM USA GREAT SAND DUNES NP A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HELL VALLEY A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM LITTLE GIRL 06 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAT MAN 2 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA AUTUMN LAGOON A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNRISE MISTY LAKE 03 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO WILD POWEGRANATE A

GIL JOAN SPAIN REBECCA BAJO EL TUL A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE SOUL SINGS A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT9 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHARK FIN COVE 04 A

LI MIN CHINA GIRAFFE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK FLOWER6 A

YE WEI CHINA LOST IN THE FOG A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE9 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HAVE A GUST OF WIND AND FLYING SAND A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PARADE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHICAGO LOOP BUILDING A

LAM JILL CANADA WHEELCHAIR RUGBY 6 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL PICO A

HAGAN JIM USA SAN JUAN CATHEDRAL A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA CAPE SCHANK LIGHTHOUSE A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG CHINESE QUEEN 3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAN DANY CANADA NEPALESE HARD LABOUR A

GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD A A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY HARMONIPAN GOETTINGEN 2 A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY TOO LATE_464 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARIPOSA GUERRERA A

MAK KATIE CANADA FALCON CHASE 36 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VINALES FISHERMAN A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ELMOLO CHILDREN PLAY IN WATER A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY B A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FARIDA CHAPEAU A

LAM JILL CANADA AFRICA STUDENT 5 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ELMOLO FISHERMEN POSING 01 A

YE WEI CHINA YI CATTLE HERDING OLD MAN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY BEFORE HOLSTEN GATE LUEBECK 4 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA TENTERFIELD RUIN A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND SENSUAL LADY 2H A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS COLORFUL VENICE CANALS A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE 2 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION LOVE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA KOLKATA PHOTOWALK 32 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA JUST LANDED A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MONKEY STARE 01 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN YELLOW8 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE RABANNE 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU10 A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEINVTIAOLONGMEN A

FISCHER JIE USA A NICE DRINK05 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE SPOTTED AND STRIPED LADIES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN VAAACA A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PUNITION MERITEE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LOVELY NOORA A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GREAT GREY OWL 19 A

WONG CINDY CANADA EMERGING OSPREY 62 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BOAB ASTRO A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY WEISS CLOWN A

WONG YAN CHINA SPECIAL A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GENTOOS 12 JUMP BW A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA EN CORRALEJO A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SUNSET GREAT EGRET 1312 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF TRICYCLE A

HAGAN JIM USA MARTIAL GLACIER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MARGARITA A

LAM JILL CANADA PALOUSE 19 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA EL CHALTEN FALLS DOWNSTREAM A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA NONNIE 11 A

YE WEI CHINA FLOWER WINDOW SWAN A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU9 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO MORNING FOG 5 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CURVES OF LIGHT A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CROOKED LION A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE YONG IN EC ROAD A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SUNRISE SHOOT A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 03 A

LAM JILL CANADA SHABBY STREETS 2 A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)



STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA BRIDGE TO WESTERHEVER A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FLOWER A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LYNGSEIDET AFTER THE SNOW A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE GIRL8 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FORWARD TO THE FUTURE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TREK AT S CURVE A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHAJIANG WATERWAY A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GUIMARAES CASTLE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA THIRSTY A

CHAN DANY CANADA ELEPHANT RIDE IN JODHPUR 102 A

HAGAN JIM USA MORNING AT CRYSTAL LAKE A

SNOGA EARL USA WISTFUL THINKING A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY STORM AT THE BRIDGE_032 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BOTELLAS DE VIDIRO A

MAK KATIE CANADA GRIZZLY BEAR AND CUB 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY LOVE A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK20 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY LOZANANITI A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GANG OF FIVE 4 BW A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROSE C 2024 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU11 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILLA Y RED A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMING SATU A

LI MIN CHINA TREE AND GIRAFFE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN BLACK 16 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE BOY 2017 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA LAW OF THE JUNGLE 19 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WARRIORS HILL A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY BY THE WATER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LUXURY CAR BEAUTIFUL WOMAN A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN HAVE FUN EACH OTHER A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA ELLIS ISLAND LAUNDRY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HOLD ON TO LIFE A

LI MIN CHINA MAGICAL PATH A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA BEACHHOUSES A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN TUNICAS A

LI MIN CHINA FACE A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA THREE OF A KIND A

GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD B A

SNOGA EARL USA BODYSCAPE A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BLONDE A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MONKEY STARE 02 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND JUHO AND POCKET WATCH A

YE WEI CHINA DREAM FISHERMAN A

GIL JOAN SPAIN THE RED GHOST A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SELFIEBW A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TIOGA LAKE A

CHAN DANY CANADA WHITE KITES EXCHANGE CATCH 102 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FISHMEN05 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BELVEDERE INTERIOR A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ORCHIDS STACKED A

WONG CINDY CANADA FLAMINGO A

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMEN HURDLE RACE 55 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA102 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 20 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY AMBUSH A

MAK KATIE CANADA FALCON WITH BIRD 7 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY ERUPTION 21 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND WHITE BEAUTIES A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_12 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY TURKEY VULTURE 8 A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 26 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR AND THREE RAVENS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PIED FALCONET A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WATCHFUL EYE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES2 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WOOD STORK CHICK A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN COUCAL IN FLIGHT A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RIVER BIRDS FORAGING FOR FOOD A

WONG CINDY CANADA CALLING FOR SWIM A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA EIGHT COLORED SPARROW BIRD A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER ACROBAT 2024 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA RAZORBILLS WATCHING A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO ANHINGAS PREENING A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN EURASIAN HOBBY A

CHAN DANY CANADA HOOPOE BRINGS FOOD HOME 102 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA ARCTIC WALRUS 4 A

WONG CINDY CANADA GENTOO FAMILY IN THE RAIN A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART IN MOTION A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SWALLOWTAIL PLATANITIS 24 A A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ELEFANTES A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FRANGINS A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 37 A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 1 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWIN GENTOO CHICKS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA BLACK CAPPED KINGFISHER 2 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANT ON THE BUD 04 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWAND121 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA MAGNIFICENT RIFLEBIRD CALLING A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWO FLAMINGOES A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA YELLOWSTONE SUNRISE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ESCONDIDO A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA COATIS PLAYING ON LAWN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FUR SEAL AND PUP A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA FEMALE SUNBIRD IN THE TREE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND REVIEW OF THE ENVIRONMENT A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX AT LAUZET 8 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA WEST WILDFLOWER A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY VIXEN 01 A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND GEESE 5 CHICKS W PAPA A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FIGHT FOR SPACE A

GAO FENG CHINA FLY AWAY D A

MAK KATIE CANADA EASTERN KINGBIRD CHASING OSPREY A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BARN OWL CLOSE UP A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MORTAL A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG CURIOUS A

GIL JOAN SPAIN EN VOL A PRIMER PLANO A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA SANDHILL CRANE IN FLIGHT 1359 A

WONG YAN CHINA FOX SHOUTING 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANES IN FLIGHT MOTION BLUR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY BABY SEAL N6 A

CHAN DANY CANADA LION DEVOURING HER PREY 103 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WALKING ALONE IN ARCTIC A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN EATING NECTAR2 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION 6 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA PEEKING OUT A

CHAN DANY CANADA HERON CATCHING FISH 104 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_7 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DEER 4 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROBIN IN SPRING A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET34 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 148 A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME11 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BEES IN CLOVER A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION 5 A

HAGAN JIM USA MONARCH CATERPILLAR A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA WHITE-CRESTED LAUGHINGTHRUSH A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 97 A

FISCHER JIE USA A DAY OF CHEETAH15 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARA DE ESTORNINOS A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA THREE BABY LITTLE BLUES 8613 A

GAO FENG CHINA INSTANT B A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET25 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PINK JELLYFISH A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BEHIND OF YOU A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT REED WARBLER 07 A

LAM JILL CANADA POLAR BEARS PLAYING 11 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANT ON THE BUD 01 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM EGRET IN THE MARSH 1 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MONGOOSES A

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 19 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM272 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SAND ART 04 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FAMILLE PELICANS A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN MUTUAL FOOD A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWIM39 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC FOX35 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA STRETCH A

GIL JOAN SPAIN AVETORILLO EN EL DELTA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA AZURE-WINGED MAGPIE10 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ECHIDNA SPRINT A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MEAL FOR SPIDER 01 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BURN SKIN A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK AND FIELD 3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE STORY OF STONE CARVING A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATTENDING THE CHANGING OF EVZONES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL CHERSONESOS A

WONG CINDY CANADA BULL RIDER 60 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MARTIAL ART01 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-4 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA OVER THE JUMP A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN V CONCURSO A

CHEUK SHU USA SEC SKC LIVVY FLOOR WARM UP A

GAO FENG CHINA KNEEL BEFORE THE MASTER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSICAL DRAMA B A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CEUX DE ST ROCH A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN BELIEVER A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN RUSH HOUR A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE CAR FREE DAY SG 2024 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MULTITUD A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 PACESETTER LEADS A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA GIANT SLALOM JUMP A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-5 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE EXERCISE IN FRONT OF V THEATRE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL RITUAL A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA IN FEODOSIA A

LAM JILL CANADA RUGBY 27 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAFETY 21 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA RASTA TOIRI A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HAND IN HAND 3 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 W DISCUS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GRADUATION PHOTO OF KINDERGARTEN A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HEYDAY OF THE TANG DYNASTY D A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHALLENGE8 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES 1 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET ARTIST ATHENS A

LAM JILL CANADA WRESTLING 8 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA GARITE MAAL TOLA A

CHAN DANY CANADA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL 115 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA PUTRA JAYA WATERSKI 04 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SPLASHING 06 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TURTLE25 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO PASSING A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 23 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ADELANTANDO A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 17 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY04 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CELEBRATING ST DIMITRIOS A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE TAEKWONDO TWENTY SIX A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA B A

WONG CINDY CANADA SLEDGE HOCKEY PINK 73 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL COLORIDO DEL ARTE A

MAK KATIE CANADA ROYAL AIR FORCE AEROBATIC 80 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TACKLE A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MARTIAL ART07 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB DOWN 41 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

CHEUK SHU USA LSU TIGER PRACTICE AT 2024SEC A

WONG CINDY CANADA DUSTY RUN 7318 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN FERIA DE LAS NACIONES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IMDECO CORDOBA A

MAK KATIE CANADA DRAMA AT THE FINISH LINE A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG RUGBY05 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI CELEBRATES A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PALESTINE PROTESTER A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RD SIDE FRUIT STALL A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 116 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY FIRST AID 118 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 3 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS FESTIVE PARADE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHARIOUTS RATHA YATRA THIRTEEN A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO WITH FAITH IN GOD A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SAD DAY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIUS FEAST DAY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELAMOMENT A

MAK KATIE CANADA HURDLE RACE 57 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 WARMING UP A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPOR2 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 PJ06 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FARKYARATMAKICIN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE BIG MEN FLY A

WONG CINDY CANADA RUSHING OUT RED 504 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DEMONSTRATION IN THE SQUARE12 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 CANNON SEVENTEEN A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND FLOWER DAY OF SAO BRAS 9 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA JEJURI APRIL 24-6 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN YOUNG DRUMMERS A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA START A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SAVE LAKES UDAIPUR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 8 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 22 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN A LA LUZ DEL INCIENSO A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RECUERDOS DEL PASADO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM DENDRE A PAPIGNIES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE KINGDOM OF EAGLES A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA71 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MY WEDDING ONE A

MAK KATIE CANADA DANCING TREES 33 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SCHONBRUNN WIEN AUSTRIA 24 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION JUNIPER GROVE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LEISURELY CYCLING ON THE ROAD A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA ISLAND PINNACLES A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA REYNISDRANGAR ROCKS 02 A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY CASTLE TOWERS IN SCHWERIN A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIGHT SHOW IN SARAWAK A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO AYA SOPHIA ISTANBUL A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA GOLD COAST BEACH A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY AUTUMN IN LUEBECK A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VICTORIA ST LOOKNG UP A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA PATAGONIA LAKE 23 01 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ANCIENT STONES IN PEN HIR A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA AT GIRONA 3 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG KANTO FESTIVAL T04 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MAZE A

LAM JILL CANADA STREET FESTIVAL 15 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA SINGAPORE AT NIGHT A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA EDINBURGH ST GILES VIEW A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET PADAGONIA 007 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND LIGHTHOUSE IN ALGARVE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SOUTHERN ITALY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YEREBATANGREENLIGHT A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG SUWA S BOAT FESTIVAL T03 A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR G A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL CAPAS A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WORLD HERITAGE HAHOE VILLAGE2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SINT MICHIELS 3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE VISITORS AT FLOWER CARPET A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN CANDILEJAS A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TEST LAUNCH A

LAM JILL CANADA JAPANESE DANCING 6 A

WONG YAN CHINA DRIVING A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN JEEP TOUR BROMO A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DUNE OF NAMIBIA 3 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LAN KWAI FONG A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PAYSAGE CARTE POSTALE A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 5 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VARAZDIN CASTLE 2024 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PALOUSE 51 A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER THE FLAG LOWERING CEREMONY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 9 A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION CRIMEAN LANDSCAPE A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK17 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A QUIET DAY IN VENICE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYA A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO GIZA PLATEAU 2 EGYPT A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA HEIDENREICH DAIRY IN THE SNOW A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FLYING FROM BOZEMAN A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SCALINATA VIRGILIANA A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN GO UP TO MT BROMO A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BEDOK CELEBRATED ND 2024 SG A

HAGAN JIM USA WISCONSIN STATE CAPITOL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY INDIA411 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA HIMALAYA GRANDEUR A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO ATHENS 01 GREECE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA VESTRAHORN IN FOG A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA GATEWAY OF INDIA A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE E A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA THEODOSIUS CISTERN A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND REFECTED A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEACH ROCKS UNDER CLOUDS A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SUNRISE OF MT BROMO A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA STORM BREWING IN ANTARCTICA A

YE WEI CHINA ACCOMPANYING THE MOON IN JULY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BELVEDERE PALACE WIEN 2024 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 21 A

HAGAN JIM USA USHUAIA A

CHAN JENNIFER USA NORWAY 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SE VE LA BORROQUITA A

LI MIN CHINA FLOATING MARKET 4 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ON THE COLONNADE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA RED HOUSE NINETEEN A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN STAIRS AND PEEPHOLES A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SOVIET GOLDEN STATUE SCULPTURE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM BARCELONA 2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION NEW CHERSONESOS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIDING THE WIND A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CLAUSTRE MORELLA A

WONG CINDY CANADA ROM 30 A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY ELPHI HH 70 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA AT STOCKHOLM ROYAL PALACE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN NIGHT VIEW OF TULOU A

CHAN DANY CANADA VILLAGE UNDER DOLOMITES A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TRAVELING IN ARCTIC 5 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 8 A

WONG CINDY CANADA SMILING FACES TEMPLE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TIMES SQUARE BILLBOARDS A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA EVENING WALK AT LADAKH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

WONG CINDY CANADA TOURIST AT HASSAN II MOSQUE A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO CAPPADOCIA 03 TURKIYE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA COUPLE AT JEJURI A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GUFUFOSS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CRUZ Y PALMAS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA KILTANE EDINBURGH A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG MANHAWEY A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN UNDER MT BROMO A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING FIVE A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA VIEUX LYON AT NIGHT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO FENG CHINA PENGLAI PAVILION 2 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CHINESE TIGER 16 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE CHINA66 A

WONG YAN CHINA DIFFERENT COLOURS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHANXI SMALL COURTYARD A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROMANTISME A LA SAYURI A

GAO FENG CHINA SUNSET SWAN LAKE A

GAO FENG CHINA DRUNK ALL DAY LONG IN WONDERLAND A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 10 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE PULL ROUGE 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSCLOUD2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS5 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BELLE AU LIT CAPITONE A

WONG YAN CHINA MOUNTAINS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUANGHE TOWN HEDA IRON BULL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTANBULUNCATISI A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN WALKING ON XIAPU TRACKS A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GE LA JUN A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PHARMACY18 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BUS8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATAVEKAR A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THICK FOG COVER VESSEL A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA TULAU A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHEZUETHNIC BRIDE ENTERS THE HOUSE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA WAR A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA CON HORTENSIAS A

WONG CINDY CANADA BREAKING THROUGH 42 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA BLACKWATER NWR SUNRISE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN LA PLAZA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RENACIMIENTO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MELODY AMONG THE WAVES A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA CRANE SCUFFLE 01 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DUOCUILOU A

SECTIONS：COLOR OPEN（PIDC）

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 

Salon 3



FISCHER JIE USA THE PREDATORS8 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA JEJURI ROAD A

HAGAN JIM USA GREEN IGUANA A

SNOGA EARL USA ESCAPE FROM THE AETHER A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA LADY SHERPHERD 02 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SWEET AND CHARMING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS CAPTURING MOUNT ATHOS A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO WILD POWEGRANATE A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PARADE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA DISOBEDIENCE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA LOOKS LIKE MY BIKE A

LI MIN CHINA BEASTS IN NATURAL WORLD 3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CAMARGUE HORSES AT SUNSET 29 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

FISCHER JIE USA BIRDS WORLDWIDE9 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN AT  VANTAGE POINT A

CHAN DANY CANADA ICELAND MOUNTAIN SCENARY 102 A

SNOGA EARL USA WALKING ON SUNSHINE IN PROFILE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA OSPREYS GUARDING THE NEST A

WONG YAN CHINA NATURAL A

LONG YAN CHINA GUANAI A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA CHICAGO LOOP BUILDING A

SNOGA EARL USA YELLOW STAMENS A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA AWD SCAVENGING A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS VENETIAN ELEGANCE A

PENG POPO CHINA BAIFO A

LONG YAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN ENACTING SWAN A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DOUBLE DRAGONS DANCE A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CRASH 7 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA MISTY OUTLOOK A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA SENJAHOPEN ROADS A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA LAYERS IN ANTARCTICA A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SPANISH STREET MARKETS A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU WATERWAY TRANSPORTATION A

YE WEI CHINA LOST IN THE FOG A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO REFLECTION A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA LANDSCAPE 20 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION WOMAN IN RED-10 A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 7 A

YE WEI CHINA RETURNING AT SUNSET A

PENG POPO CHINA JIAYUGUAN2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM EPOQUE DE PLAISIR A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM LITTLE GIRL 06 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PINK FLOWER6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY CAPITOLCAMINDE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM AMARUTTA POSING ON THE ROCKS 4 A

FISCHER JIE USA FISH TO EAT9 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHARK FIN COVE 04 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS CHASING A

LI MIN CHINA STARE A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA SKIING WITHOUT ARM A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM CHARGING CAMARGUE HORSES 25 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN INTO THE FLYING SAUCER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BORDER PARALLEL A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MUEVELO A

LI MIN CHINA BELIEVERS IN THE ROCK CHURCH79 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN GRACEFUL WOMAN A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN PASSING THROUGH A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA COOT A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CANNON BEACH I A

CHAN DANY CANADA TWIN TOWER IN SUNSET A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY HELL VALLEY A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA A CHILLY DAY FOR A SWIM A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIBELVETARIH A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE SOUL SINGS A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN LIVELY NIGHT MARKET A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA AT A LOSS A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA TRINITY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA PRAYER FOR PEACE 06 A

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMEN RACE IN HEAVY RAIN 17 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA ISLAND IN MISTS 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHIFFON PRETTY GIRL A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA BECALMED A

HAGAN JIM USA SAN JUAN CATHEDRAL A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM SABRISSE ET ISIZZU 4 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TUNGENSET ROCKSHELF A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BUSINESS DISTRICT A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN MENDING FISHING NETS 2 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FEU ET LAIT A

WONG YAN CHINA STANDING ALONE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA UNDER THE BOAB TREE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE JULIET A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GUSI-LEBEDI A

GAO FENG CHINA WELCOME DRAGON GOD B A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM FISHERMAN 100 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA AURORA OVER MOUNTAIN 90 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN A OFFROAD HORSE RACE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU INTENSE RUGBY 12 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA RAIN DANCING A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG CHINESE QUEEN 3 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE GREEN HAIRED BEAUTY A

CHAN DANY CANADA LA MUSIC HALL 102 A

GAO FENG CHINA LONGTENG SHENZHEN A A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA IRISH SUMMER A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND COAT MAN 2 A

YE WEI CHINA ANCIENT MARRIAGE CUSTOMS OF MIAO A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN BREAK OUT OF THE HOLE A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA CARCASSONNE A

FISCHER JIE USA STILL LIFE6 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HELP FRIEND 3 A

SCHMIDTKE HOLGER GERMANY CASTLE HOHENSCHWANGAU A

HOFFMANN MARIANNE GERMANY IM MORGENLICHT A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG GOLDEN BUTTERFLY A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE UMBERTO GALLERIA I NAPOLI 23 A A



CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG COAST AT SUNSET 2 A

WONG YAN CHINA AFRICAN LADY A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA TATTOO LADY 52 A

GAO FENG CHINA CLASSIC BUILDINGS IN SHENZHEN A A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG CINDY CANADA RUNNING IN SANDSTORM A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA BATU CAVE HINDU TEMPLE 01 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY LADY IN YELLOW8 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE CYCLIST CROATIA A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN ORACLE A

GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD B A

JEBE RENATE GERMANY STORM AT THE BRIDGE_032 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG FIRE TEAM 5 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA POTTER 25 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA BRIDGE TO WESTERHEVER A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY EMANUELA102 A

WONG CINDY CANADA FLAMINGO A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE YONG IN EC ROAD A

GAO FENG CHINA DRAGON BOAT FESTIVAL T A

LI MIN CHINA TREE AND GIRAFFE A

FISCHER JIE USA TRAIN JOURNEY7 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA SUNRISE SHOOT A

HAGAN JIM USA SINGER CASTLE A

GAO FENG CHINA OCT BAY B A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION BLONDE A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY GENTOOS 12 JUMP BW A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU11 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CROOKED LION A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA THREE OF A KIND A

HAGAN JIM USA MONUMENT VALLEY JUNIPER A

SNOGA EARL USA BODYSCAPE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PUNITION MERITEE A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA ELMOLO FISHERMEN POSING 01 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY STREETBWWALK A

LONG YAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO PLAY OF LIGHT 3 A

SNOGA EARL USA REFLECTIONS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA LYNGSEIDET AFTER THE SNOW A

LI MIN CHINA MAGICAL PATH A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SIFRE A

CHAN DANY CANADA ELEPHANT RIDE IN JODHPUR 102 A

ENGFER REINHARD GERMANY INTO THE WORLD 6 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HORSE ROUND UP 32 A

LI MIN CHINA FAMILY OF POLAR BEARS 3 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FORWARD TO THE FUTURE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SELFIEBW A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA HERBERT A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BELVEDERE INTERIOR A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEINVTIAOLONGMEN A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL CHERSONESOS-3 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO MORNING FOG 5 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

GAO FENG CHINA SACRIFICE TO THE DRAGON GOD A A

SNOGA EARL USA WISTFUL THINKING A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG ARTISTIC SWIMMER A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MARIPOSA GUERRERA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BESTIE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BREAKOUT 2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA COCKATOOS IN A ROW A

YE WEI CHINA DREAM FISHERMAN A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE LITTLE BOY 2017 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA GUIMARAES CASTLE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN TUNICAS A

LAM JILL CANADA SHABBY STREETS 2 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND DREAMING SATU A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK03 A

YE WEI CHINA YI CATTLE HERDING OLD MAN A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEILIXIAOQU A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HOLD ON TO LIFE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA SAND AUTUMN 20 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SARA CON MANTILLA V2 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN SHAJIANG WATERWAY A

WONG CINDY CANADA EMERGING OSPREY 62 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG FIELD WORKERS 2 A

LAM JILL CANADA AFRICA STUDENT 5 A

WONG YAN CHINA LADY AND FLOWER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MEMORIAL ARCHWAY CONFUCIUS MANSION A

YE WEI CHINA LIGHT UP 141 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN TREK AT S CURVE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN SPLENDID CHILDHOOD A

GIL JOAN SPAIN THE RED GHOST A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN BOTELLAS DE VIDIRO A

MAK KATIE CANADA GRIZZLY BEAR AND CUB 1 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA BUILDING REFLECTIONS A

YE WEI CHINA FLOWER WINDOW SWAN A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY PLANE AND EMPERORS 100 A

FISCHER JIE USA A NICE DRINK05 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA CURVES OF LIGHT A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA PORTRAIT OF MARATHONER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA LUXURY CAR BEAUTIFUL WOMAN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM LA GRANDE RABANNE 1 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ROSE C 2024 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN SILLA Y RED A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN THE RESULT OF NOT FOLLOW ELDERS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA FOREST MONKEY 01 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS WATERS OF VENICE A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU UKRAINE BEAUTY 30 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN TINTERO Y PLUMA A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY ICED GATE IN PLOEN A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA TENTERFIELD RUIN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MOTHERT-2 A

WONG YAN CHINA SPECIAL A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FISHMEN05 A

PENG POPO CHINA MOGAOKU10 A

SECTIONS：MONOCHROME OPEN (PIDM)



USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MARGARITA A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SAINT PAUL TROIS CHATEAUX 1 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUI ZU BROTHERS A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE 2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VANESSA IN BLACK 16 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO ENJOYMENT A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FLUFFY EURASIAN EAGLE OWL 7647 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA INTO THE MOUNTAINS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY POSING12 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SKI STATION IN KRASNAYA POLYANA A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG ENJOYING A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FREE FLYING A

LEONG IM KAI MACAU BLACK WOMAN 3 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN CONFRONT FIGHTING A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA TIOGA LAKE A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE FRIENDS OF TRICYCLE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA HOME 3 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MONKEY STARE 01 A

MAK KATIE CANADA WOMEN HURDLE RACE 55 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK20 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WATCHFUL EYE A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ESCONDIDO A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND WHITE BEAUTIES A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM EGRET IN THE MARSH 1 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA RAZORBILLS WATCHING A

GAO FENG CHINA LIKE A FAIRY B A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DANDELION 8 A

WONG YAN CHINA PLAYING WITH MY SISTER 2 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA COATIS PLAYING ON LAWN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLUE DRAGON XING YUN A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN FIGHT FOR SPACE A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ΗΟΝΕΥ ΒΕΕ 1Α A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN EURASIAN HOBBY A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA YELLOWSTONE SUNRISE A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TWO ANHINGAS PREENING A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA START OF DAY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CAPE SEALS_12 A

WONG CINDY CANADA CALLING FOR SWIM A

WONG CINDY CANADA TWISTING TERN A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY TURKEY VULTURE 8 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA 3 SAMBURU OSTRICHES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS GREEN RIPPLES A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN PROTECTION A

FISCHER JIE USA A DAY OF CHEETAH15 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA THIS IS MY TERRITORY 18 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA PYCNONOTUS XANTHORRHOUS A

LI MIN CHINA BEAUTIFUL BIRD 5 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEAR AND THREE RAVENS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWIM39 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MONGOOSES A

CHAN DANY CANADA HERON CATCHING FISH 104 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ORYX GAZELLA_7 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA RIVER BIRDS FORAGING FOR FOOD A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MORTAL A

LAM JILL CANADA OSPREY BRINGING HOME FISH 26 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA ROBIN IN SPRING A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA WHITE-CRESTED LAUGHINGTHRUSH A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION 5 A

ROBERTS LILLIAN USA UPLAND GEESE 5 CHICKS W PAPA A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET25 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA WALKING ALONE IN ARCTIC A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY DEER 4 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GREAT REED WARBLER 07 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAMOM272 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA SPIDER IN ACTION A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY VIXEN 01 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA FEMALE SUNBIRD IN THE TREE A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWO FLAMINGOES A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA WOOD STORK CHICK A

CHAN DANY CANADA GRIZZLY FIGHTING A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA AZURE-WINGED MAGPIE10 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATCH FISH AT BROOKS FALL A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY BABY SEAL N6 A

FISCHER JIE USA LEISURE TIME11 A

LOU GUISHAN CHINA CONFESSION A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ADORMILADO A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM FRANGINS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA MEAL FOR SPIDER 01 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA POLAR BEAR PLAYING A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TURTLE COVERING EGGS 148 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA WEST WILDFLOWER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY AMBUSH A

GAO FENG CHINA MEET A CONFIDANT B A

LAM JILL CANADA RED-NECKED GREBE BABIES 19 A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA ANT ON THE BUD 04 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY COVERING NEST 97 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE SPIDER ACROBAT 2024 A

GIL JOAN SPAIN CARA DE ESTORNINOS A

WONG CINDY CANADA GENTOO FAMILY IN THE RAIN A

MAK KATIE CANADA EASTERN KINGBIRD CHASING OSPREY A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG EGRET34 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN EATING NECTAR2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA FUR SEAL AND PUP A

CHAN DANY CANADA LION DEVOURING HER PREY 103 A

HAGAN JIM USA YELLOW LADY SLIPPERS A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RED FOAX QUARREL A

LI MIN CHINA HUNTING 3 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WALRUSES29 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA TWIN GENTOO CHICKS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY ARTIC FOX35 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART BY NATURE A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN COUCAL IN FLIGHT A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA MAGNIFICENT RIFLEBIRD CALLING A

SECTIONS：NATURE（ND）



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YUSUFCUKEYES2 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FOX AT LAUZET 8 A

HAGAN JIM USA GRAND CANYON JUNIPER A

MAK KATIE CANADA FACTORY BUTTE AT SUNSET 45 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ART IN MOTION A

GAO FENG CHINA FLY AWAY D A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM VULTURES IN THE PYRENEES 1 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA THE STAND OFF A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA CHINES ORIOLE 13 A

LAM JILL CANADA POLAR BEARS PLAYING 11 A

WONG YAN CHINA FOX SHOUTING 2 A

VAN DER LOGT ANGES INDONESIA LESSER BOP IN THE TREE A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY SWAND121 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HYENA FAMILY A

WONG CINDY CANADA ARTIC FOX 11 A

CHAN JENNIFER USA SO CUTE A

HAGAN JIM USA MONARCH CATERPILLAR A

LAM JILL CANADA HUMMINGBIRD 37 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 8 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE RD SIDE FRUIT STALL A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE MASS YOGA A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA JEJURI APRIL 24-6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WET AGRICULTURE A

GAO FENG CHINA THE HEYDAY OF THE TANG DYNASTY D A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN ADELANTANDO A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION MASLENITSA IN FEODOSIA A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SPLASHING 06 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAG RAISING4 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE ATHENS CLAIMING 22 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHEUK SHU USA LSU TIGER PRACTICE AT 2024SEC A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM CEUX DE ST ROCH A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY TURTLE25 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY FLAGS IN THE SQUARE11 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUNNING OF THE BULLS 10 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION FESTIVAL CHERSONESOS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN LONG WALK TO WORK A

GAO FENG CHINA THE OPENING CEREMONY OF THE SEA B A

WONG CINDY CANADA RUSHING OUT RED 504 A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY IN THE AIR 114 A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG HAND IN HAND 3 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 22 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN HEADING HOME TRAIN AT TONGI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA RIDGE OF FIELD 4 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO IS THIS ALSO A STORE A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TWO MEET UP 5 A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 9 A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J10 A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA MUD WARFARE 6 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO DRIVING THROUGH THE SAHARA A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG SAD DAY A

RIEHLE GUNTHER GERMANY TROT RACE 6 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-5 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CARRY THE SOMKE FOUR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN LOADING BRICKS OVER HEAD 3 A

CHAN DANY CANADA BLOW BY BLOWS 116 A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN FERIA DE LAS NACIONES A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AIRBORNE TROOPS DAY-4 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN DISPLAYING CRAFTSMEN A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA RASTA TOIRI A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN MULTITUD A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY FIGHTER WITH COLLISION A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG BURN SKIN A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SHAKING OFF ANCHOVY 17 A

BERNARD DECAUDIN FRANCE SAVE LAKES UDAIPUR A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND SANTA CLAUSES ARE SWIMMING 3 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SORTILEGES 1 A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WATERSKI27 A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MARTIAL ART07 A

CHEUK SHU USA LIVVY ON BEAM SEC 2024 A

GAO FENG CHINA KNEEL BEFORE THE MASTER A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL RITUAL A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS THESSALONIKI CELEBRATES A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN UTTARA LJTEMA 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN EL COLORIDO DEL ARTE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA HELPING HAND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SPOR2 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA NO PASSING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN IMDECO CORDOBA A

LAM JILL CANADA WRESTLING 8 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA WHEELCHAIR BB DOWN 41 A

BRICELJ BOGDAN SLOVENIA FIGHTING WITH WAVE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY 100YEAR A

CHAN H. W. HONG KONG RUGBY HK7 J42 A

YLINEN PERTTI FINLAND MGP24 W DISCUS A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA TACKLE A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA INVICTUS 245 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA PALESTINE PROTESTER A

WONG CINDY CANADA DUSTY RUN 7318 A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA MOTORCROSS 12 FALLING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA GRADUATION PHOTO OF KINDERGARTEN A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA DU RIZ 23 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE STREET ARTIST ATHENS A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN YOUNG DRUMMERS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY DEMONSTRATION IN THE SQUARE12 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DEVOUT A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN DIFFERENT WORLD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE STORY OF STONE CARVING A

HAGAN JIM USA HARVEST FESTIVAL A

LAM JILL CANADA RUGBY 27 A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA START A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA SSIREUM 10 A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA POWER WOMAN A

SECTIONS：PHOTOJOURNALISM（PJD）



LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RUSH HOUR 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA RISKY RIDE A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS ST DEMETRIUS FEAST DAY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANTE LA PRESIDENCIA A

HAGAN JIM USA CIVIL WAR REENACTMENT  2 A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA KOLKATA A

MAK KATIE CANADA ABOUT TO FALL A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO WITH FAITH IN GOD A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA GARITE MAAL TOLA A

LAM JILL CANADA TRACK AND FIELD 3 A

MAK KATIE CANADA HURDLE RACE 57 A

HAGAN JIM USA CIVIL WAR PAGEANT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELAMOMENT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ACA TE ESPERO A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE VARAZDIN CASTLE 2024 A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA VIEUX LYON AT NIGHT A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA GUFUFOSS A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ENFILADE AU BEGUINAGE DE LIER A

LAM JILL CANADA JAPANESE DANCING 6 A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY CASTLE TOWERS IN SCHWERIN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA CATTLE HOME BOUND A

LI MIN CHINA ILLUMINATE A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN NIGHT VIEW OF TULOU A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA KLOVENIERSBURGWAL CANAL 8714 A

CHAN DANY CANADA VILLAGE UNDER DOLOMITES A

HAGAN JIM USA YELLOWSTONE BOARDWALK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY WAR SON A

GAO FENG CHINA USHER IN THE LUNAR NEW YEAR G A

LAM JILL CANADA SALSA FESTIVAL 7 A

MAK KATIE CANADA TOADSTOOL HOODOOS 27 A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY ELPHI HH 70 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN GO UP TO MT BROMO A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE BELVEDERE PALACE WIEN 2024 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN DUNE OF NAMIBIA 3 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO CAPPADOCIA 03 TURKIYE A

GAO FENG CHINA AN ANCIENT DANCE E A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN EL CAPAS A

RETELSDORF EKKEHARD GERMANY CLOSED 5 A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY AUTUMN IN LUEBECK A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA HAMNOY VILLAGE 9 A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE BEDOK CELEBRATED ND 2024 SG A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA GOLD COAST BEACH A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG TEST LAUNCH A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET PADAGONIA 007 A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND BEACH ROCKS UNDER CLOUDS A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA HIMALAYA GRANDEUR A

YE WEI CHINA HG DONG VILLAGE NEW YEAR A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN RIDING THE WIND A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG LIGHTING DRAGON A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM PAYSAGE CARTE POSTALE A

SCHEIBNER KAY GERMANY PADDLE STEAMER 8 A

WONG YAN CHINA SEACOAST A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ON THE COLONNADE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE SICHUAN TEMPLE PRAYING FIVE A

LINDQVIST LEENA-MAIJA FINLAND ANCIENT STONES IN PEN HIR A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DJI 21 A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA TIMES SQUARE BILLBOARDS A

BAUER WENDY AUSTRALIA ISLAND PINNACLES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN RECUERDOS DEL PASADO A

MAK KATIE CANADA DANCING TREES 33 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS A QUIET DAY IN VENICE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE 2023 FIRE WORD TWENTY THREE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA ANCIENT TOWN BEAUTIFUL A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA LAN KWAI FONG A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE DRAGON DANCE IN CIRCLES A

DIEZ DE LOS RIOS LOPEZ JOSE SPAIN CANDILEJAS A

LAM JILL CANADA CHRISTMAS LIGHTING 5 A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA BLED ISLAND REFECTED A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN JEEP TOUR BROMO A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA COUPLE AT JEJURI A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA LIGHT SHOW IN SARAWAK A

WONG CINDY CANADA SMILING FACES TEMPLE A

HAGAN JIM USA WISCONSIN STATE CAPITOL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY CHINA71 A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM FERIA AT GIRONA 3 A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN MAZE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE KINGDOM OF EAGLES A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SUNNY DAYS MYKONOS A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SOUTHERN ITALY A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN UNDER MT BROMO A

FAWKES JENNIFER AUSTRALIA STORM BREWING IN ANTARCTICA A

WONG CINDY CANADA TOURIST AT HASSAN II MOSQUE A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA KILTANE EDINBURGH A

LI MIN CHINA MYSTERIOUS NORTHERN LIGHTS15 A

CHIANG CHUNG-CHIEN TAIWAN SUNRISE OF MT BROMO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KAPADOKYADAKALE A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE MY WEDDING ONE A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO ATHENS 01 GREECE A

CHOI LEWIS KA YIN HONG KONG MANHAWEY A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA WORLD HERITAGE HAHOE VILLAGE2 A

HADJIPAVLOU THANASIS CYPRUS SCALINATA VIRGILIANA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY YEREBATANGREENLIGHT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION JUNIPER GROVE A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO AYA SOPHIA ISTANBUL A

SOKOLSKY OLEG USA HEIDENREICH DAIRY IN THE SNOW A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE LEISURELY CYCLING ON THE ROAD A

GAO FENG CHINA AFTER THE FLAG LOWERING CEREMONY A

MORITZ VICKI AUSTRALIA VICTORIA ST LOOKNG UP A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG MONK17 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION WHITE ROCK CRIMEA-3 A

KASOM ANDRIJA MONTENEGRO GIZA PLATEAU 2 EGYPT A

HENG ZEE KEK SINGAPORE VISITORS AT FLOWER CARPET A

SECTIONS：PHOTO TRAVEL（PTD）



HAGAN JIM USA USHUAIA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SOVIET GOLDEN STATUE SCULPTURE A

MEERPOEL PASCAL BELGIUM SINT MICHIELS 3 A

LAMBROPOULOU EVA GREECE KARLSKIRCHE AT KARLSPLATZ A

SOKOLSKAYA VALENTINA USA FLYING FROM BOZEMAN A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA MAIN PUROHIT A

WONG YAN CHINA SNOW MOUNTAINS AND BIRDS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA VIETNAM BASKET FISHING 01 A

YE WEI CHINA YADAN EMERALD SPRING A

CHAN JENNIFER USA NORWAY 3 A

TEO GIAP CHIU SINGAPORE CHINA RED HOUSE NINETEEN A

KWAN PHILLIP CANADA PAGODA OF BAGAN A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA PAINTED ARCH OF WOODEN ARCHITECTURE A

BHATTACHARYYA SAURABH INDIA EVENING WALK AT LADAKH A

MEENAKSHISUNDARAM SURESH OMAN STAIRS AND PEEPHOLES A

CHAN KWOK HO HONG KONG FESTIVAL PERFORMERS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SE VE LA BORROQUITA A

RYU SHIN WOO SOUTH KOREA REYNISDRANGAR ROCKS 02 A

MAK KATIE CANADA VILLAGE IN MOUNT BROMO A

CHAN JENNIFER USA TRAVELING IN ARCTIC 5 A

STOFFL BERND AUSTRALIA SINGAPORE AT NIGHT A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA LOTUS FLOWERS IN DIFFERENT COLOURS A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN FACE PAINTING 5 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHANXI SMALL COURTYARD A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN A DREAMY ILLUSION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA SHEZUETHNIC BRIDE ENTERS THE HOUSE A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA PILGRIMAGE A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM LE PULL ROUGE 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA DIFFERENT COLOURS A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY MARTIAL ARTS5 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY BUS8 A

LIANG JENQ-HORNG TAIWAN YEARS OF HARD WORK A

GAO FENG CHINA COLLECTING NECTAR FROM FLOWERS A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA COOKING BOUYEI GRANDMA A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GALATAVEKAR A

TIONG CHIONG SOON MALAYSIA SUNSET YUANYANG RICE TERRACE 2 A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY PHARMACY18 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA RINSE WAX DYED CLOTH A

GAO FENG CHINA DRUNK ALL DAY LONG IN WONDERLAND A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ROMANTISME A LA SAYURI A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA GE LA JUN A

WANG HAIQIN CHINA DUNE 10 A

TAI JUI-CHING TAIWAN HUMAN SHAPED T TAG A

WONG YAN CHINA MOUNTAINS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA HUANGHE TOWN HEDA IRON BULL A

DE LEONARDIS ROBERTO ITALY WHITE CHINA66 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM ML ET LES CORDES 1 A

LEGRAND JEAN LUC BELGIUM BELLE AU LIT CAPITONE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BOSPHORUSCLOUD2 A

SECTIONS：CHINA (NOT RECOGNISED PSA) 
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